

# Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

#### Reference

17-18237

#### Date sent

27/11/17

### Subject

Health Apps Budgets and Use

## Details of enquiry

- 1) Does your trust have a policy on the use of health apps?
- 2) If yes, please provide the policy (or policies) and contact details.
- 3) Do you currently have specific budgets for the use of health apps within your trust?
- 4) If yes, please provide a contact for any budgets related to the use of health apps.
- 5) Are there individual health apps specified for patient use? Please provide a list of these.
- 6) If yes, please specify which of these health apps is paid for by the trust.
- 7) Please specify who is responsible for the funding of each app that is paid for by the trust and provide contact details?

#### Response Sent

- Does your trust have a policy on the use of health apps?
   No
- If yes, please provide the policy (or policies) and contact details.
   N/A
- 3) Do you currently have specific budgets for the use of health apps within your trust? No
- If yes, please provide a contact for any budgets related to the use of health apps.
   N/A
- 5) Are there individual health apps specified for patient use? Please provide a list of these. None
- If yes, please specify which of these health apps is paid for by the trust.
   N/A
- 7) Please specify who is responsible for the funding of each app that is paid for by the trust and provide contact details?
  N/A